Position

Director, Transportation
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Transportation Supervisor
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Dispatcher

Bus Driver

Sr School Bus Dr/Dr Trainer
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Attendant

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held

Sub Office Asst Il

Child Nutrition |

Sub Child Nutrition |

Child Nutrition |

K-12 Education Entity

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$113,432
$94,219
$78,466
$77,543
$74,047
$59,498
$50,368
$49,638
$48,814
$47,134
$42,323
$41,144
$39,882
$38,668
$37,776
$37,081
$37,013
$35,881
$35,340
$34,174
$34,134
$34,100
$33,954
$33,544
$32,928
$32,637
$32,572
$32,314
$32,232
$31,909

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,668
$15,610
$15,013
$17,356
$13,629
$13,283
$14,527
$12,349
$11,674
$11,478
$13,265
$11,017
$10,897
$10,754
$10,883
$11,957
$10,585
$12,751
$11,750

$4,173
$10,274
$10,287
$10,343
$10,300

$3,996

$4,002
$10,371
$10,157
$10,090
$11,880



Bus Driver Child Nutrition I, Sub
Bus Attendant

Bus Attendant Child Nutrition |
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Heavy Equipment Mechanic
School Bus Driver

Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Bus Attendant

Sub Bus Attendant Sub Custodian, Sub

Groundskeeper, Sub
Warehouse/Truck
Driver

School Bus Driver
Bus Attendant
School Bus Driver
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant

Sub Bus Attendant Sub Child Nutrition |,

Sub Child Nutrition 1I,
Sub Paraprofessional

Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant
Bus Attendant

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$30,917

$30,474
$29,731
$29,188
$28,890
$28,799
$28,599
$28,154
$27,687
$26,067
$25,528
$24,595
$23,788
$23,597
$23,082
$21,097
$20,078

$19,870
$19,808
$18,689
$18,580
$17,119
$16,287
$15.374

$14,369
$14,227
$13,674

$12,734

$4,358
$10,068
$9,927
$11,612
$9,908
$9,912
$10,537
$9,592
$8,030
$9,573
$5,398
$11,000
$9,187
$9,350
$10,746
$1,283

$8,785
$8,198
$1,474
$8,122
$9,758
$8,426
$1,757

$8,428
$8,412
$9,937



Bus Attendant

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Sub Bus Attendant
Sub Bus Attendant

Sub Bus Attendant
Sub Bus Attendant

Sub Bus Attendant
Sub Bus Attendant
Sub Bus Attendant

Sub Bus Attendant
Sub Bus Attendant
Secretary

Sub Bus Driver
Sub Bus Attendant
Sub Bus Attendant

Sub Child Nutrition |,
Sub Child Nutrition Il

Sub Child Nutrition |,
Sub Child Nutrition Il

Sub Warehouse/Truck
Driver

Sub Bus Driver

Sub Bus Driver

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$13,655
$12,915
$12,234
$10,601

$7,812

$7,450
$6,754

$5,336
$4,895
$4,179

$4,152
$3,363
$3,134
$2,885
$2,144
$1,221

$8,154
$8,305
$923
$0
$894

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$475
$0
$0
$329
$0
$0



