Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Transportation		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$113,432	\$19,668
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$94,219	\$15,610
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$78,466	\$15,013
Transportation Supervisor		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$77,543	\$17,356
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$74,047	\$13,629
Dispatcher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$59,498	\$13,283
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$50,368	\$14,527
Sr School Bus Dr/Dr Trainer		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$49,638	\$12,349
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$48,814	\$11,674
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$47,134	\$11,478
Bus Driver	Sub Office Asst II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$42,323	\$13,265
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$41,144	\$11,017
School Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$39,882	\$10,897
School Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$38,668	\$10,754
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$37,776	\$10,883
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$37,081	\$11,957
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$37,013	\$10,585
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$35,881	\$12,751
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$35,340	\$11,750
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$34,174	\$4,173
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$34,134	\$10,274
School Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$34,100	\$10,287
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$33,954	\$10,343
Bus Driver	Child Nutrition I	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$33,544	\$10,300
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$32,928	\$3,996
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$32,637	\$4,002
Bus Driver	Sub Child Nutrition I	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$32,572	\$10,371
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$32,314	\$10,157
Bus Attendant	Child Nutrition I	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$32,232	\$10,090
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$31,909	\$11,880

Bus Driver	Child Nutrition I, Sub Bus Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$30,917	\$12,734
Bus Attendant	Child Nutrition I	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$30,474	\$4,358
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$29,731	\$10,068
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$29,188	\$9,927
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$28,890	\$11,612
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$28,799	\$9,908
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$28,599	\$9,912
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$28,154	\$10,537
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$27,687	\$9,592
School Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$26,067	\$8,030
School Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$25,528	\$9,573
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$24,595	\$5,398
School Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$23,788	\$11,000
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$23,597	\$9,187
School Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$23,082	\$9,350
Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$21,097	\$10,746
Sub Bus Attendant	Sub Custodian, Sub Groundskeeper, Sub Warehouse/Truck Driver	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$20,078	\$1,283
School Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$19,870	\$8,785
Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$19,808	\$8,198
School Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$18,689	\$1,474
Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$18,580	\$8,122
Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$17,119	\$9,758
Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$16,287	\$8,426
Sub Bus Attendant	Sub Child Nutrition I, Sub Child Nutrition II, Sub Paraprofessional	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$15,374	\$1,757
Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$14,369	\$8,428
Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$14,227	\$8,412
Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$13,674	\$9,937

Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$13,655	\$8,154
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$12,915	\$8,305
Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$12,234	\$923
Sub Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$10,601	\$0
Sub Bus Attendant	Sub Child Nutrition I, Sub Child Nutrition II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$7,812	\$894
Sub Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$7,450	\$0
Sub Bus Attendant	Sub Child Nutrition I, Sub Child Nutrition II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$6,754	\$0
Sub Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$5,336	\$0
Sub Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$4,895	\$0
Sub Bus Attendant	Sub Warehouse/Truck Driver	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$4,179	\$0
Sub Bus Attendant	Sub Bus Driver	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$4,152	\$475
Sub Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$3,363	\$0
Secretary		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$3,134	\$0
Sub Bus Driver		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$2,885	\$329
Sub Bus Attendant	Sub Bus Driver	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$2,144	\$0
Sub Bus Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$1,221	\$0